
Contractor Name Phone Email Categories Present
1 Angeles Contractor, Inc. Young Kang 626-923-3800 ywkang@angelescontractor.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13 X

Alex Cho alex@angelescontractor.com X

2 Dalke and Sons Barry Dalke 951-274-9880  barry@dalkeandsons.com GBJOC16
Bobbi Dulin bobbi.d@dalkeandsons.com X
Austin Paiz austin.p@dalkeandsons.com

3 PUB Construction Dan Perdue 909-455-0187 dperdue@pubconstruction.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13 X

4 Mesa Energy Systems Bryan Gilbert 951-377-7434 BGilbert@emcor.net MJOC14 X

5 Los Angeles Air Conditioning Systems Mohammed Alkhudder 909-596-7077 malkhuder@laair.net MJOC14 X
Johnn Eddings john@laair.net X
Craig Ownes craig@laair.net

6 Exbon Development Suji Ham 714-539-2222 suji.ham@exbon.com GBJOC16 X

7 Horizon Kinan Kotrash 714-626-0000 kinan@horizonscci.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13 X
Michael Ortega mike@horizonscci.com X
Yazmin Barrera yazmin@horizonscci.com X

8 Olympos Construction Christos Skianis 818-904-0662 OlymposConstructionInc@gmail.com GBJOC16, GEJOC13 & MJOC14 X

9 Vincor Construction Incorporated Vincent Cortes 714-528-2900  vincent@vincorinc.com GBJOC16 X
Josh Tarzjani josh@vincorinc.com

10 Athena Engineering Inc. Roxanne Flores 909-599-0947 ext. 3016 roxyf@athenaengineering.com MJOC14 X
Athena Chiera amc@athenaengineering.com

11 SJD&B, Inc. Andria De La Cruz 909-481-0001 ext. 3122 Andria.d@sjdandb.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13 X
Andrew Kwon 909-481-0001 ext. 3104  Andrew.k@sjdandb.com

12 MWServices Inc. Marie Willis 951-693-5750 mwillis@mwservices.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13
Terri Treviranus 760-814-5680 ttreviranus@mwservices.com X

13 Sol Constuction, Inc. Robert Mooneyhan 323-358-7929 Rlmooneyhan@gmail.com GEJOC13 X

14 Norfolk, Inc. Joe Noriega 951-432-8355 norforkinc1@outlook.com GEJOC13 X

15 WCM & Associates, Inc. Curtis Barton 909-578-6824 mrbartonc@gmail.com MJOC14 X

16 JCJ Chavez Construction, Inc. Chris Chavez chris@jcjchavez.com GBJOC16
Jason Chavez jason@jcjchavez.com
Marilupe Chavez 760-375-2802 marilupe@jcjchavez.com

17 ABM Building and Energy Solutions Nicholas thomas 949-255-3277 Nicholas.thomas@abm.com MJOC14 X

18 Cornejo Construction Company Mehrdad Arabi 949-300-2869 marabi@manienterprises.net GBJOC16 and GEJOC13 X
Mohr Taghdiri 949-330-0259 mtaghdiri@manienterprises.net X

19
Golden Gate Steel, Inc. DBA Golden 
Gate Construction Davis Lim 562-210-8101 information.goldegate@gmail.com GBJOC 16 X

20 F.M. Thomas Air Conditioning, Inc. Michael Feyka 800-660-0891 mfeyka@fmthomas.com MJOC14 X

21 NGS John O'Brien 866-925-2083 ext. 860 john@filmsandgraphics.com GBJOC16

22 Cornerstone Renovation, Inc, Sam William 626-705-5396 Sam@csrinc1.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13

23 Harry H. Joh Construction Jason Yi 562-659-2789 Jayi@hjconst.com GBJOC16 and MJOC 14 X

24 D Burke Mechanical Dan Burke dan@dburkepipe.com MJOC14
Janet Gordon 951-279-7700 janet@dburkepipe.com X

25 Hamel Contracting, Inc. Anna Velazquez 951-600-2783 ext. 104 annav@hamelinc.com GBJOC16 and GEJOC13

26 Arrowhead Mechanical Robert Gastel 909-884-0174 bids@arrowheadair.com MJOC14
Gena Munguia X

27 MIK Construction Justin Min 562-941-2400 justinmin@mikinc.us GBJOC16 and GEJOC13 X

28 Prime ENC, Inc. Caleb Lee 714-502-4843 info@primeencinc.com MJOC14 X

29 Pyramid Buidling & Engineering Inc. Devin L. Dore 760-949-9005 devin@pyramidbuilding.net GBJOC16 X

30 Collins Transportation, LLC Tyler collins 714-451-7952 tyler@collinstransportation.net GEJOC13

31 Collicutt Energy Services Inc. Marvin Bautista 562-204-9889 marvin.bautista@collicutt.com Vendor X
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